LIGA P&P MAHOU 0°0 TOSTADA
MASCULINO

1 JORNADA

11 JORNADA

111 JORNADA

IV JORNADA

VJORNADA|

VIJORNADA

VIl JORNADA

VIl JORNADA-

IX JORNADA

XJORNADA

Orden

Apellidos, Nombre

21.01.24

18.02.24

17.03.24

28.04.24

19.05.24

16.06.24

15.09.24

20.10.24

17.11.24

22.12.24

IARNAIZ EGUREN, GONZALO

DEL REY MARQUETA, LUIS

MARTINEZ PEREZ, VICTORINO

DE FRANCISCO CHICHARRO, ARMANDO

PALOMAR PAJUELO, ANTONIO

JODRA DEL AMO, LUIS

GARCIA GONZALEZ, LAURENTINO

CARRASCOSA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
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